

Z
SLP(C)... 12404 OF 2004

ITEM No.38

Court No. 5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...12404/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 15/06/2004 in WP 187/04
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

ASSTT. PROVIDENT FUND COMMNR&ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANNIE THOMAS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 07/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R