

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3534 OF 2006

ASSTT. PROVIDENT FUND COMMNR&ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANNIE THOMAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.
Mr.P.Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER